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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Calibo369
Gymtowne

9.325 8.200 9.4009.000 35.925
1 9 1T 1 1 

1 

Nhoelle Rocero370
Gymtowne

8.900 9.275 8.9008.450 35.525
4T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Angeleen Martija362
CYC

9.000 8.750 8.7258.750 35.225
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Emily Travis368
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.650 8.7008.600 35.075
2 6T 4 4T 4 

4 

Isabelle Wofse366
CYC

7.950 8.700 8.6509.000 34.300
12 5 1T 6 5 

5 

Mina Gardizi361
CYC

8.900 9.050 8.0008.300 34.250
4T 2 7 8T 6T

6T

Michaela Rossen365
CYC

8.550 8.650 8.7008.350 34.250
8 6T 6 4T 6T

6T

Lysette Moreno-Rivas363
CYC

8.800 8.925 8.0256.850 32.600
6 3 10T 7 8 

8 

Alissa Zavala367
CYC

8.625 8.650 7.9257.350 32.550
7 6T 9 10 9 

9 

Isabella Ash371
Vacaville

8.250 7.400 7.4006.850 29.900
10 10 10T 11 10 

10 

Jeorgia Jacobsen372
Vacaville

8.000 6.900 5.8506.000 26.750
11 11 12 12 11 

11 

Madison Rossen364
CYC

8.450 0.000 8.0008.250 24.700
9 12 8 8T 12 

12 
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